
Count Permit Fees
Collected

Plan Review 
Fees Collected

4 $7,937.75 $5,159.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00
4 $7,937.75 $5,159.00

Type of Work Permit Fee Plan Review
Fee

COM Alteration $1,028.75 $668.50
COM Alteration $5,663.00 $3,680.75
COM Alteration $256.25 $166.50
COM Alteration $989.75 $643.25

Year Building
Permits

Sign
Permits

Fence
Permits

Year to Date
Permit Fees

Year to Date
Plan Review

 Fees
2014 107 35 12 $122,226.25
2015 101 29 13 $100,696.75
2016 92 38 19 $206,020.00 $39,019.00
2017 92 22 17 $59,007.35 $21,537.00
2018 107 33 13 $133,263.87 $51,499.00
2019 108 29 18 $176,888.75 $90,845.75
2020 100 21 18 $75,027.75 $19,695.75
2021 78 35 19 $105,086.00 $42,832.75
2022 83 52 20 $93,023.50 $42,003.50
2023 120 29 21 $135,583.50 $34,025.00

$85,000.00

$12,336,281.50
$16,648,370.50

$7,911,499.00

YEAR TO DATE COMPARISON:

Year to Date
Valuation

$16,451,333.00
$11,523,123.00
$38,605,202.00
$6,291,194.00

$17,506,252.00
$29,844,614.00

$14,440,001.50

Sign Permit $0.00

Fence Permit

Building Department Report
DECEMBER 2023

Permit Type Total Valuation

Building Permit $1,078,700.00

$0.00
Totals $1,078,700.00

Valley Fair Mall LLC $890,200.00

TYPE OF PERMITS:

Applicant Valuation

Matanuska-Susitna Borough $90,000.00

State of Alaska DNR $13,500.00
Mat-Su Borough School District


